
Coaches:

Kristina Brown Kenmore West
(B) V Rifle (Kenmore)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Dec 3, 2018 Mon Regular Season @ Holland 5:00
PM

6:30
PM

High
School

Bus/Driver:
Kenmore

Departure Point:
Ken West Door 11
Departure Time:
3:00 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:30
PM

L

Dec 3, 2018 Mon Regular Season @ Holland 5:00
PM

6:30
PM

High
School

Bus/Driver:
Kenmore

Departure Point:
Ken West Door 11
Departure Time:
3:00 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:30
PM

L

Dec 3, 2018 Mon Regular Season @ Holland TBD TBD Bus/Driver:
Kenmore

Departure Point:
Ken West Door 11
Departure Time:
3:00 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 7:30
PM

L

Dec 12, 2018 Wed Regular Season Alden 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Kenmore
East High
School

L

Dec 13, 2018 Thu
Regular Season
(@ Buffalo Rifle &
Revolver Club)

@ Orchard
Park

4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Kenmore
East High
School

L

Dec 18, 2018 Tue Regular Season Lancaster 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Kenmore
East High
School

L

Dec 20, 2018 Thu Regular Season Pioneer 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Kenmore
East High
School

L

Jan 3, 2019 Thu Regular Season @ Clarence 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Clarence
High
School

L

Jan 7, 2019 Mon Regular Season @ Holland 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Middle
School L

Jan 8, 2019 Tue Regular Season Iroquois 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Kenmore
East High
School

L

Jan 10, 2019 Thu Regular Season Holland 5:00
PM

6:30
PM

Kenmore
East High
School

L

Jan 15, 2019 Tue Regular Season @ Alden 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Alden
Middle
School

L

Jan 17, 2019 Thu Regular Season Orchard
Park

4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Kenmore
East High
School

L

Jan 29, 2019 Tue Regular Season @ Lancaster 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Lancaster
High
School

L

Jan 31, 2019 Thu Regular Season @ Pioneer 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Pioneer
High
School

L



Feb 5, 2019 Tue Regular Season Clarence 5:00
PM

6:30
PM

Kenmore
East High
School

L

Feb 7, 2019 Thu Regular Season @ Iroquois 4:30
PM

6:00
PM

Iroquois
Middle
School

L

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Date: 2025-02-19


	Kenmore West (B) V Rifle (Kenmore) Coaches: Kristina Brown
	Coaches:
	(B) V Rifle (Kenmore)


